APPENDIX B

EXEMPT CLASSIFICATIONS

The following are New Hampshire state employee job classifications which have been determined to be exempt for
purposes of overtime compensation. Job classifications which do not appear on this list are considered to be non-
exempt. The determinations of exempt or non-exempt status, and modifications of this listing, are made pursuant to
7.1.3 of this contract.

ADMIN OF COMM M H SERVICES

ADMIN OF PLANNING COORDINATION

ADMINISTRATOR |
ADMINISTRATOR Il
ADMINISTRATOR I
ADMINISTRATOR IV
ADMINISTRATOR OF HEARINGS
AGENCY AUDIT MANAGER

AIR POLLUTION CONTROL ENG IV
AIR POLLUTION CONTROL ENG V
ARCHITECT

ASSISTANT ADMINISTRATOR
ASSISTANT NURSING DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT PARK SUPERINTENDENT
ASST DIR EMERG SV AND COMM
ASST DIRECTOR/DEP FIRE MARSHAL
ATTORNEY |

ATTORNEY Il

ATTORNEY IlI

ATTORNEY IV

BEVERAGE MARKETING SPECIALIST
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR 11
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR IV
BUSINESS SYSTEMS ANALYST |
BUSINESS SYSTEMS ANALYST Il
CEMETERY SUPERINTENDENT
CHAIR UC APPEALS TRIBUNAL Il
CHAIRMAN UC APPEALS TRIBUNAL |
CHIEF ACCOUNTANT

CHIEF BANK EXAMINER

CHIEF BOILER INSPECTOR

CHIEF ELEVATOR INSPECTOR
CHIEF GRANTS PGM COORD

CHIEF OF ADMINISTRATION

CHIEF OF FOREST PROTECTION
CHIEF PSYCHOLOGIST

30
30
27
29
31
33
33
25
26
28
27
29
29
23
35
30
26
28
30
32
27
27
29
28
30
25
28
27
26
34
30
28
25
34
30
31

CHIEF R O W APPRAISER

CHIEF SUPERVISOR BUR OF TRAILS
CHIEF WATER POLL BIOLOGIST
CIVIL ENGINEER |

CIVIL ENGINEER Il

CIVIL ENGINEER 11

CIVIL ENGINEER IV

CIVIL ENGINEER V

CIVIL ENGINEER VI

CIVIL ENGINEER VII

CLAIMS AND HEARINGS OFFICER
CLASSIFICATION AND COMP ADMIN
COMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISOR II
COORD ENVIRON IMPACT EVAL
CRIMINALIST HI

CRIMINALIST V

DATA BASE ADMINISTRATOR

DIR OF NURSING

DISABILITY HEARINGS OFFICER
ECONOMIST I

EDUCATION CONSULTANT |
EDUCATION CONSULTANT Il
EDUCATION CONSULTANT Il
EDUCATIONAL DIRECTOR

EMP ASSISTANCE PROG FIELD REP
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ADM
ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAM MANAGER
ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAMS ADMIN
ENVIRONMENTALIST IV

EXECUTIVE AGENCY MANAGER
FINANCE ASSOCIATE

FINANCIAL ANALYST

FINANCIAL DATA ADMIN |
FINANCIAL DATA ADMIN 1l
FINANCIAL DATA SPECIALIST II
FINANCIAL EXAMINER 11

31
29
30
17
20
24
27
30
32
34
26
29
26
29
26
30
30
34
26
26
26
27
28
26
26
35
27
35
27
33
27
28
25
32
30
27
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FINANCIAL EXAMINER 111
FINANCIAL REPORTING ADMIN |
FINANCIAL REPORTING ADMIN II
FORESTER IV

FORESTER V

GRAVEL TAX APPRAISER
HEARINGS EXAMINER
HEARINGS OFFICER

HIGHWAY SAFETY PROGRAM MANAGER

HISTORIAN

HYDROGEOLOGIST lil
HYDROGEOLOGIST IV
HYDROGEOLOGIST V

INDUSTRIAL AGENT-AT-LARGE |
INDUSTRIAL AGENT-AT-LARGE II
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MGR|
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MGR I
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MGR 11l
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MGR IV
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MGR V
INSURANCE COMPANY EXAMINER |
INSURANCE COMPANY EXAMINER I
INSURANCE COMPANY EXAMINER 1l
INSURANCE COMPANY EXAMINER IV
INSURANCE COMPANY EXAMINER V
LABORATORY SCIENTIST IV
LABORATORY SCIENTIST V

LAND SURVEYOR MAPPER

LEGAL COORDINATOR

LIBRARIAN 111

LICENSE LAND SURVEYOR

MARINE PATROL CAPTAIN
MEDIA GENERALIST II

MICROBIOLOGIST 1l
MICROBIOLOGIST IV
MICROBIOLOGIST V

NUTRITION CONSULTANT
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST Il
OMBUDSMAN

PHARM BD COMPLIANCE INV/INSP
PHARMACEUTICAL SVCS SPECIALIST
PLANT MAINTENANCE ENGINEER V
PRINCIPAL ENGINEER

PRINCIPAL PLANNER

PRODUCT MARKETING MANAGER

32
31
34
25
29
26
31
26
27
24
27
30
32
25
27
28
30
31
32
34
29
31
32
33
34
25
27
26
28
25
27

27
19

26
29
32
23
21
25
27
25
30
33
24
30

PROG PLNG AND REVIEW SPECIALIST
PROGRAM COORDINATOR
PROGRAM PLANNER III
PROGRAM SPECIALIST IV
PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATE |
PSYCHOLOGIST

PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE CONSULT
PUBLIC HEALTH PROGRAM MANAGER
PUBLIC INFO AND PERMIT ADMIN
PUBLIC UTILITY APPRAISER
PUBLIC UTILITY APPRAISER TR |
PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT MGRI I
PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT MGRI I
PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT MGR IV
PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT MGR VI
RADIATION HEALTH PHYSICIST Il
RADIATION HEALTH PHYSICIST IV
RADIATION HEALTH PHYSICIST V
REAL ESTATE APPRAISER SUPV
RESEARCH GEOLOGIST

RIGHT OF WAY APPRAISER 111
RIGHT OF WAY APPRAISER IV
RIGHT OF WAY APPRAISER SUPV
SANITARY ENGINEER II
SANITARY ENGINEER III

SENIOR ENGINEER

SENIOR HEARINGS EXAMINER
SENIOR HISTORIAN

SENIOR MANAGEMENT ANALYST
SENIOR PLANNER

SENIOR PSYCHIATRIC SOCIAL WKR
SENIOR SCIENTIST

STATE ENTOMOLOGIST

STATE INDUSTRIAL REP
SUPERVISOR IV

SUPERVISOR V

SUPERVISOR VI

SUPERVISOR VI

SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT SPEC IV
SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT SPECV
SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT SPEC VI
TAX AUDITOR VI

TAX FIELD AUDITOR |

TAX FIELD AUDITOR I

TAX FIELD AUDITOR Il

28
26
25
25
24
29
25
26
34
28
26
24
26
30
34
26
29
32
26
26
25
27
29
28
31
31
34
27
26
27
26
29
28
31
25
26
27
28
26
28
30
31
21
25
29
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TEACHER |

TEACHER I

TEACHER 1lI

TECHNICAL SUPPORT SPEC IV
TECHNICAL SUPPORT SPEC V
TECHNICAL SUPPORT SPEC VI
TI/COLLEGE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
TI/COLLEGE ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
TI/COLLEGE PROFESSOR

TIMBER TAX APPRAISER
TOXICOLOGIST 11l

TOXICOLOGIST IV

TOXICOLOGIST V
TRANSPORTATION BUREAU ADMIN
VOCATIONAL REHAB SUPERVISOR
WASTE MANAGEMENT ENGINEER 11
WASTE MGMT SPECIALIST IV

18
20
22
27
29
29
20
22
25
26
26
29
32
34
25
26
26
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